
Presentation & Display Supplies   Liz Lyons Friedman  •  Open Studio Artist 
	 	 	 	 	 	  	  (All are suppliers that I have used.)

Pro Panels  800-525-4159  propanels.com   Display panels, hanging 
              systems, lighting, pedestals

Gershel Bros.  800-962-5307  gershelbrothers.com  New & used store fixtures, 
              tables, jewelry showcases, 
              shopping bags, trade show 
              displays, card racks
 
Dick Blick  800-828-4548  dickblick.com   Art / framing / display supplies 
              portable pedestals

Daniel Smith  800-426-6740   danielsmith.com     Art / framing / display supplies 
              portable print racks

KD Kanopy  800-432-4435  kdkanopy.com   Pop up canopies, etc.

Clear Bags  800-233-2630  clearbags.com   “Crystal Clear” bags
              for cards, art, etc.
              & boxes of envelopes

Documounts  800-769-5639  documounts.com   Framing Supplies: metal, 
              wood & mat boards
              small folding table easels
              plastic adhesive hang tabs

United Mfrs.  800-645-7260  unitedmfrscatalog.com  very large catalog - 
              framing supplies

Darco Printing/Paper 831-426-5616        Papers, card stock
Santa Cruz            envelopes for cards

Coast Paper  408-423-3350  coastpapersupply.com   Bags, corrugated
Santa Cruz            cardboard boxes

Garrett Moulding 408-426-2020  garrettmoulding.com  Wholesale framing 
Santa Cruz            supplies: metal & wood 

Tony Baxter  408-859-2013  tcbax@sbcglobal.net  Wholesale framing supplies
Picture Framing San Jose         glass by the case

Lenz Arts  831 423-1935  lenzarts.com    Framing Supplies: metal, 
Santa Cruz            wood & mat boards

Palace Arts  831-427-1550 SC#  gopalace.com   Framing Supplies: metal, 
Santa Cruz & Capitola        wood & mat boards

  More local art supply stores & framers 
are listed in your phone directory & can be found on the web. 

 You may need a Resale Number to purchase from some of the suppliers listed.
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